



City of Tempe

Bid Tabulation

BID DATE: 09/05/13

Project No. 5403401

BID TIME: 9:00 AM

Broadway Road & Priest Drive Intersection Safety

Base Bid

Item No.	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	TRI-COM CORPORATION	AJP ELECTRIC, INC.	R K SANDERS, INC.	VISUS ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION	J. BANICKI CONSTRUCTION, INC.
				Unit Cost Total Cost					
1	Sawcut and Remove Existing Curb and Gutter	520	LF	\$8.00 \$4,160.00	\$8.41 \$4,373.20	\$6.00 \$3,120.00	\$6.25 \$3,250.00	\$3.00 \$1,560.00	\$7.00 \$3,640.00
2	Sawcut and Remove Sidewalk, Sidewalk Ramp, Bus Shelter Pad	2850	SF	\$4.00 \$11,400.00	\$2.40 \$6,840.00	\$2.50 \$7,125.00	\$3.00 \$8,550.00	\$6.00 \$17,100.00	\$3.50 \$9,975.00
3	Sawcut and Remove Existing Valley Gutter and Aprons	830	SF	\$5.00 \$4,150.00	\$3.60 \$2,988.00	\$5.00 \$4,150.00	\$6.00 \$4,980.00	\$3.00 \$2,490.00	\$3.50 \$2,905.00
4	Remove and Relocate Existing Sign	1	EA	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$230.00 \$230.00	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$300.00 \$300.00	\$400.00 \$400.00	\$600.00 \$600.00
5	Sawcut and Remove AC Pavement	300	SY	\$5.00 \$1,500.00	\$24.23 \$7,269.00	\$20.00 \$6,000.00	\$18.00 \$5,400.00	\$25.00 \$7,500.00	\$15.00 \$4,500.00
6	Remove Existing Slotted Drain & Catch Basin and Plug and Abandon Existing 24" Storm Drain	1	LS	\$3,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,600.00 \$1,600.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00	\$9,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00
7	Subgrade Preparation	1235	SY	\$10.00 \$12,350.00	\$2.48 \$3,062.80	\$12.00 \$14,820.00	\$5.00 \$6,175.00	\$8.00 \$9,880.00	\$11.00 \$13,585.00
8	Asphalt Concrete Pavement (4.5" AC over 12" ABC)	300	SY	\$75.00 \$22,500.00	\$60.07 \$18,021.00	\$70.00 \$21,000.00	\$41.00 \$12,300.00	\$85.00 \$25,500.00	\$73.00 \$21,900.00
9	9" Concrete Pavement, Class "A" With Welded Wire	1500	SF	\$10.00 \$15,000.00	\$17.72 \$26,580.00	\$10.50 \$15,750.00	\$12.50 \$18,750.00	\$9.00 \$13,500.00	\$13.00 \$19,500.00
10	Curb and Gutter, MAG Std Dtl 220, Type "A"	440	LF	\$13.00 \$5,720.00	\$22.83 \$10,045.20	\$23.00 \$10,120.00	\$25.00 \$11,000.00	\$20.00 \$8,800.00	\$28.00 \$12,320.00
11	7" Single Curb, MAG Std Dtl 222 Type "B"	165	LF	\$18.00 \$2,970.00	\$26.43 \$4,360.95	\$22.00 \$3,630.00	\$18.00 \$2,970.00	\$22.00 \$3,630.00	\$25.00 \$4,125.00
12	Concrete Sidewalk per MAG Std Dtl 230	3000	SF	\$4.00 \$12,000.00	\$4.81 \$14,430.00	\$4.00 \$12,000.00	\$5.00 \$15,000.00	\$4.00 \$12,000.00	\$6.00 \$18,000.00
13	Sidewalk Ramp per COT Std Dtl T-328	145	SF	\$12.00 \$1,740.00	\$24.03 \$3,484.35	\$8.50 \$1,232.50	\$20.00 \$2,900.00	\$35.00 \$5,075.00	\$37.00 \$5,365.00

31 NOT USED	0 EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
32 NOT USED	0 EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
33 NOT USED	0 EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
34 Remove Existing Concrete Bench	1 EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
		\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$350.00
35 Remove, Relocate, Reconstruct Existing Irrigation Improvements	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,400.00
		\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,400.00
36 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Retrofit	2 EA	\$500.00	\$661.00	\$310.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00
		\$1,000.00	\$1,322.00	\$620.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,400.00
37 Environmental Mitigation Measures	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,485.00	\$5,000.00
		\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,485.00	\$5,000.00
38 Mobilization	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
39 Traffic Control	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
40 Police Officer	80 HR	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$43.00
		\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00
	Total Base Bid:	\$178,930.00	\$170,558.50	\$178,972.50	\$183,785.00	\$215,000.00	\$256,313.00